
 

【Headquarters】 

Technical Service enter 

Tel: +886-2-2299-6100 

ext.350 

Eris@meanwell.com 

【Asia & Oceania】 

Technical Service 

Tel: +886-2-2299-6100 

ext.375 

Tony@meanwell.com 

【Mid/South/West China】  

Technical + After-sales Service  

Tel: +86-20-3773-7100 

400-800-3608 

RMA@meanwell.com.cn 

【East & North China】  

Technical Service 

Tel: +86-512-6508-8600 

ext.1801 

wangzd@meanwell.cc 

 

【Taiwan】 

Technical Service 

Tel: +886-2-2299-6100 

ext.374 

Willard@meanwell.com 

【America】 

Technical Service 

Tel: +886-2-2299-6100 

ext.377  

Gabriel@meanwell.com 

【Taiwan/Asia】 

After-sales Service 

Tel: +886-2-2299-6100 

ext.175  

peter@meanwell.com 

【EMEA】 

Technical + After-sales Service 

Tel: +31-20-758-6000 

ext.750 

hank@meanwell.eu 

【America】  

Technical + After-sales Service 

.Tel: +1-510-683-8886 

ext.212 

brian@meanwellusa.com 

 

【Headquarters】 

After-sales Service 

Tel: +886-2-2299-6100 

ext.125 

alroy@meanwell.com 

Team Members of Technical Service Center 

 

Eris Wu 

Tony Hsieh Wei Qiang Wu Hank Lan 

Brain Lu Zhen Dong Wang Willard Wu 

Gabriel Lee Peter Cheng Alroy Wang 
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